## SF0094SS001 (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2 3	Page	1-line 6	Delete "effective dates" and insert "an effective date".
4 5	Page	2-line 14	Delete "and" and insert "or".
6 7	Page	11-line 9	Delete "termination".
8 9 10	Page	11-line 10	Delete line through "placement of," and insert "relinquishment and consent to adoption of".
11 12 13	Page	12-line 8	Delete "If an Indian child" and insert "Any Indian child who"; delete "foster" and insert "shelter".
15 16	Page	14-line 19	Delete "14-6-706" and insert "14-6-705".
17 18	Page	16-line 8	After "further" insert "shelter".
19 20 21	Page	19-line 11	After "child in" insert "temporary protective custody or".
22 23	Page	27-line 3	Strike "tribal court" and insert "tribe".
24 25	Page	29-line 8	Strike "tribal court" and insert "tribe".
26 27	Page	31-lines 10 th	rough 18 Delete entirely and insert:
28 29 30 31	"Section 5. This act is effective immediately upon completion of all acts necessary for a bill to become law as provided by Article 4, Section 8 of the Wyoming Constitution.".  BALDWIN, CHAIRMAN		